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Labochem Hydrogen Peroxide 35 % for Analysis, 2.5 L

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ClassPG

ECNumber

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

UN number

LC-6267.2

NneoFroxx

5.1(8) /1

231-765-0

4066306043710

7722-84-1

28470000

Room temperature

No

34.01 g/mol

251L

to the analysis

Room temperature

No

UN2014
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